
2024/2025 Florida Cel0c Club Contacts
POSITION NAME EMAIL

Director of Soccer Rob Milner r.milner@floridacel6c.com

Girls Director | Site Director - Belcher Road Tanner Vaughn t.vaughn@floridacel6c.com

Boys Director | Site Director - SJWAA Brice Nardozzi b.nardozzi@floridacel6c.com

Recrea6onal Program Director John Orr john.orr@floridacel6c.com

Board President Sarah Filipek s.filipek@floridacel6c.com

Rec Assistant/Site Director - Putnam Park (Palm Harbor) Grace Zani g.zani@floridacel6c.com

Club Registrar Rob Williams rob.williams@floridacel6c.com

Referee Assignor (In House) Mark Smith buckeyemarksmith@yahoo.com

Referee Assignor (ECNL/NPL/FCL/USA) Rebecca Geiger reZecca@gmail.com
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